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Region Counties Covered Region Director Phone Email 

1 Escambia, Okaloosa, Santa Rosa, Walton 850-484-1817 info@suicidepreventionescarosa.org 

2 850-219-8985

3 Ali Martinez 352-264-6792

4 Baker, Clay, Duval, Nassau, St. Johns Lisa Zeller 850-570-0233

5 DeSoto, Pinellas, Sarasota Jody Smith 941-323-8887

6 Hillsborough, Manatee, Pasco Susan Morgan 813-244-4906

7 Brevard, Orange, Osceola, Seminole 407-415-8757

8 Charlotte, Collier, Glades, Hendry, Lee Susan Conlin Opheim 608-358-6312

9 Palm Beach Alan Mednick 781-879-8414

10 Broward Phil Bulone 786-682-0334 

11 Dade, Monroe Margaret Di Gennaro 786-910-7269

12 Flagler, Volusia Kelly Sousa 386-233-0129

13 Citrus, Hernando, Lake, Marion, Sumter 813-965-5884

14 Hardee, Highlands, Polk Jemima Douge 678-628-3762

15 561-809-4068

Rachelle S. Burns   

Bay, Calhoun, Franklin, Gadsden, Gulf 
Homes, Jackson, Jefferson, Leon, Liberty, 
Madison, Taylor, Wakulla, Washington

Pam Mezzina  pammezzinalcsw@gmail.com 

Alachua, Bradford, Columbia, Dixie, 
Gilchrist, Hamilton, Lafayette, Levy, 

Putnam, Suwannee, Union
amartinez@alachuacounty.us

lisa.zeller1@gmail.com

jody.smith@sarasotacountyschools.net 

smorgan@gracepointwellness.org

Tara Sullivan Larsen  tsullivan@afsp.org

smopheim@aol.com

Alan.mednick@livingworks.net

phil@mhasefl.org 

mdigenna@mdc.edu

flflightmedicwife@att.com

Manuel (Manny) 
Guevara Ruiz

Manuelguevara7@gmail.com

JemimaDouge@gmail.com

Indian River, Martin, Okeechobee, St. 
Lucie

Lindsay Slattery-Cerny   lindsay@coastlinepartners.org 
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